1995 INTERNATIONAL 4000

No accidents or damage reported

184.247 Last reported odometer

SERIES 4700 to CARFAX
VIN: THTSCABL5SH644615 '
CONVENTIONAL CAB 4 Service history records
DIESEL : ;
REAR WHEEL DRIVE e _—
18 Detailed records available
reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/22 at 3:32:15 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,

BEBEE@ Title History

. DARFAX gusraniess the msoxr’m.or m;’t!r section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire } Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

ze

: aitions E gze‘teeg
Mot all socidents / issues are reporied o CARFAY

3‘5., :

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX

Stroctural Damage
No structurai damage reported to CARFAX

Arrbag Deploymeﬂt
No alrbag depEoymem reported to CARFAX

“ Odometer Cheok
No indication of an odometer roiiback

' Aomdent/ Damage
No accidents or damage reportecf to CARFAX

Manufacturer Recalf
Check with an authonzed Internatronai deaEer for any open recal]s

Basm Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Detailed History

. Date Mileage Source Comments

alang with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

i

Summary

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

&UARA%TEED None of these major title prob!ems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

Ask Your Dealer

No Data Reported

i

No Issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Indicated -

No Issues Reported |

:



. 06/07/2016 152,504

01/28/2019

'Youngs Tlre & Automotwe Center o

10/13/1999 3975  Service Facility ?@ Vehicle serviced
3
: 01 /1 4/2060 3,985  Service FacE”EVEt'y (\'Ireh'iele' serviced
@
| 09/06/2006 80490 NewYok  Emissions inspection performed
Inspection Station - Pagsed safety inspection _
08/16/2007 84,414  Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Coopersburg, PA
Title #65004280R001 .
05/30/2008 84,424 Pennsylvama Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported ;
Zionsville, PA - Loan or lien reported :
Title #65004280FL02 - Titled or regrstered as lease vehacle ;
04/02/ 20'E D Pennsylvanla Reglstratlon |ssued of renewed _ :
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Zionsville, PA !
Title #65004280FL02 L
- 031 6/201 ‘l Pennsylvania Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as lease vehicle 2
Zionsville, PA P
: Title #65004280FL02 : i
: 04/ 1 8/201 2 Pennsylvania Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed o
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Zionsville, PA
_ Title #65004280FL02 4
. 04/03/2013 Pennsylvama Tttle |ssued or updated ;
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Zionsville, PA - Titled or registered as lease vehicle
: Title #65004280FE_02 :
: 02/06/2014 Pennsylvan:a Registration issued or renewed '
' Motor Vehicle Dept, - Titled or registered as lease vehicle
Zionsville, PA
Title #6500428002 FL
. 03/27/2014 148,643 Pennsylvama Vehicle purchase reported
: Motor Vehncle Dept
04/25/2014 Pennsylvanaa Title issued or updated ?
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported :
Zionsville, PA
Title #6500428003 Fi

Vehicle serviced

Pennsburg, PA (% Four tires mounted
215-541-2090 ) - Four tires replaced
johnryoungco.com

= 4.9/75.0

21 Verified Reviews €
9 Customer Favorites

Pennsyivanla Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Zionsville, PA

Title #65004280(}3 FI

Pennsyivanla Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Zionsville, PA
Tltle #6500428003 FI

Young S Tlre & Automotwe Center y Vehrcle servrced
@

Pennsburg, PA Brakes replaced

215-541-2090 - Engine checked

johnryocungco.com - Steering/suspension checked
i+ 4.9/5.0 - One tire mounted

: - Brakes serviced
21 Verified Reviews &

O MNMuetarnar Cavaritacs



F OUUDLUIIICTT | QVUTILTD

03/12/2020 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Zionsville, PA
Titte #6500428003 FI
03/10/2021 Pennsylvania
Mator Vehicle Dept.

Zionsville, PA
Title #6500428003 Fi

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

Lease

. When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then

i collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car
. dealer or a car manufacturer,

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner{s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Cwnership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes

in ownership, To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technolog{ analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.

. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as

proof of ownership.

facebook.com/CARFAX %Z:% @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

Follow Us:

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

® 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/25/22 3:32:15 PM (CDT)




Last owned in the following
. state/province:

Pennsylvania

1995 INTERNATIONAL 4000
SERIES 4700

Body Style: CONVENTIONAL CAB
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

None of these major title problems

. were reported by a state

VIN: THTSCABL5SH644615 Department of Motor Vehicles:
Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, © Guaranteed
: Flood, Hail, Lemon ¢ No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranieed
‘ Mechanical Limits . No Prablem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No issues
Jotal Loss Roported
Structural Damage No Issues
Reported
i No Issues
EAErbag Deployment Reported
Odometer Rollback No Issues

Reported

No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage

®& 2022 CARFAX, Inc,
10/25/22 3:32:15 PM (CDT)

information excerpted from the CARFAX

Ve ]CBE History Report

for Safety &

Reliability Ratings, see full reporis for

additiona] sm‘,ormeg,
soyrce attributions,

o to carfax.com

r}, ?iossagy of terms,
aimers & mitations,
or complete Buybac

Guarantee terms and conditions.

ME THE

arf of S&P Global. All rights reserved.



